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Pool Name 
 
 Grade PNUM R1 Op 

R1 
Res 

R2 
Op 

R2 
Re 

R3 
Op 

R3 
Re R4 Op R4 Re R5 Op 

R5 
Res Pts Plyd 

 1  Bucher, Goetz  BD  1959  22352  8w ½ 4b ½ 18w 1 14b 1 W 1 4 5 

 2  Colston, Rob  BD  1919  18347  9b 1 5w 1 14w 1 6b 1 8b ½ 4½ 5 

 3  Voghouey, Bahool  GMBD  1729  18307  10w 1 6b 0 L 0 V 0 V 0 1 3 

 4  D`Alessio, Marco  LZ  1658  25042  11b ½ 1w ½ 13b 1 26w 1 9w ½ 3½ 5 

 5  Sharp, Alan W  BD  1640  5956  12w 1 2b 0 19w 0 22b 1 15w 1 3 5 

 6  Burt, J Mel  BD  1623  3365  13b 1 3w 1 21b 1 2w 0 10b 1 4 5 

 7  Moody, Alex  BD  1609  25819  14w 0 16b 0 L 0 V 0 V 0 0 3 

 8  McEwan, Peter  BD  1552  16590  1b ½ 11w 1 31b 1 27w 1 2w ½ 4 5 

 9  Tang, Liam  LZ  1531  25043  2w 0 18b 1 22w 1 16b ½ 4b ½ 3 5 

 10  Kerridge, Simon  BD  1467  15294  3b 0 24w 1 26b 1 15w 1 6w 0 3 5 

 11  Chadha, Sambhav  BDGA  1398  24151  4w ½ 8b 0 25b 1 V 0 24b 1 2½ 4 

 12  Billcliff, Matthew  BD  1363  23999  5b 0 32w 1 W 1 21b ½ 19w ½ 3 5 

 13  English, Ian  BD  1324  17347  6w 0 23b 1 4w 0 18b 1 31w 1 3 5 

 14  Billcliff, Niels  BD  1283  24917  7b 1 19w 1 2b 0 1w 0 21b 1 3 5 

 15  McCue, Callum  BD  1176  18374  21w 0 25b 1 30w 1 10b 0 5b 0 2 5 

 16  Stokes, Brian  BD  1148  14015  22b 1 7w 1 27b 0 9w ½ V 0 2½ 4 

 17  Cairns, Garry  GW  0  28178  23w 1 27b 0 L 0 L 0 V 0 1 4 

 18  Anderson, Stuart  BD  1066  25830  24b 1 9w 0 1b 0 13w 0 28b 1 2 5 

 19  Maheshwari, Ritvik  BDG2  1056  24287  25w 1 14b 0 5b 1 31w 1 12b ½ 3½ 5 

 20  Kohli, Sahib  GALZ  943  26317  26b 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 0 1 

 21  Thoms, Jonathan  BD  0  14073  15b 1 26w 1 6w 0 12w ½ 14w 0 2½ 5 

 22  Sevic, Alex  G2  625  26318  16w 0 29b 1 9b 0 5w 0 30w 1 2 5 

 23  Kearney, Liam  BD  0  27074  17b 0 13w 0 28b 0 29b 1 32w 0 1 5 

 24  Duffy, Eugene  BD  497  24288  18w 0 10b 0 29w 1 W 1 11w 0 2 5 

 25  Conetta, Orlando  BD  0  28316  19b 0 15w 0 11w 0 L 0 V 0 0 4 

 26  Ali, Umar  BD  0  28515  20w 1 21b 0 10w 0 4b 0 29b 0 1 5 

 27  Smith, Antony V  BDPY  1734  19550  28b 1 17w 1 16w 1 8b 0 L 0 3 5 

 28  Almansoori, Laila  BD  0  28247  27w 0 33b 0 23w 1 W 1 18w 0 2 5 

 29  Almansoori, Ahmad  BD  0  28246  30b 0 22w 0 24b 0 23w 0 26w 1 1 5 

 30  Prentice, James  MI  314  27751  29w 1 31b 0 15b 0 V 0 22b 0 1 4 

 31  Prentice, Sandy  MI  116  27811  32b 1 30w 1 8w 0 19b 0 13b 0 2 5 

 32  Hall, Peter  MI  267  28018  31w 0 12b 0 W 1 33w 1 23b 1 3 5 

 33  Jadhav, Kitty  BD  0  28516  B ½ 28w 1 W 1 32b 0 V 0 2½ 4 

 
Grading Performance 

 Pool   Name  Club   Status   Grade  PNUM     Pt  Plyd  Opps Act          Plyd         Exp  Diff  Perf  
   2   Colston, Rob   BD   NEW   1919  18347  4   5   1645   4½   5   4.085   0.415   2012  
  

 8   McEwan, Peter   BD   -   1552  16590  4   5   1708   3   4   2.105   0.895   1949  
  

 1   Bucher, Goetz   BD   -   1959  22352  4   5   1672   2   3   2.368   -0.368   1865  
  

 6   Burt, J Mel   BD   -   1623  3365  4   5   1546          4     5       2.939         1.061     1787  
  

 4   D`Alessio, Marco   LZ   J14   1658  25042  3   5   1603   2½   4   2.273   0.227   1694  
  

 19   Maheshwari, Ritvik   BDG2   J12   1056  24287  3   5   1282   1½   3   1.173   0.327   1373  
  

 14   Billcliff, Niels   BD   -   1283  24917  3   5   1520   3   5   1.216   1.784   1592  
  

 27   Smith, Antony V   BDPY   -   1734  19550  3   5   1574   1   2   1.308   -0.308   1574  
  

 5   Sharp, Alan W   BD   -   1640  5956  3   5   1442   2   4   2.663   -0.663   1514  
  

 9   Tang, Liam   LZ   J14   1531  25043  3   5   1420   2   4   2.128   -0.128   1492  
  

 10   Kerridge, Simon   BD   -   1467  15294  3   5   1399   1   3   1.320   -0.320   1399  
  

 13   English, Ian   BD   -   1324  17347  3   5   1340   1   3   1.024   -0.024   1340  
  

 12   Billcliff, Matthew   BD   J16   1363  23999  3   5   1307   1   3   1.313   -0.313   1307  
  

 32   Hall, Peter   MI   J10   267  28018  3   5   452   0   1   0.542   -0.542   100  
  

 11   Chadha, Sambhav   BDGA  J14   1398  24151  2   4   1518   ½   2   0.188   0.312   1518  
  

 16   Stokes, Brian   BD   -   1148  14015  2   4   1348   2½   4   1.164   1.336   1439  
  

 21   Thoms, Jonathan   BD   -   0  14073  2   5   1378   1½   4   0   0   1286  
  

 33   Jadhav, Kitty   BD   J11   0  28516  2   4   387   0   1   0   0   100  
  

 15   McCue, Callum   BD   -   1176  18374  2   5   1271   0   3   0.616   -0.616   1078  
  

 18   Anderson, Stuart   BD   NEW   1066  25830  2   5   1230   1   3   1.182   -0.182   1038  
  

 28   Almansoori, Laila   BD   J10   0  28247  2   5   1412   0   2   0   0   1012  
  

 22   Sevic, Alex   G2   J11   625  26318  2   5   877   1   2   0.828   0.172   684  
  

 24   Duffy, Eugene   BD   -   497  24288  2   5   897   0   1   0.082   -0.082   497  
  

 31   Prentice, Sandy   MI   J 9   116  27811  2   5   474   2   2   0.306   1.694   402  
  

 3   Voghouey, Bahool   GMBD  -   1729  18307  1   3   1545   1   2   1.461   -0.461   1545  
  

 17   Cairns, Garry   GW   -   0  28178  1   4   1734   0   1   0   0   1334  
  

 26   Ali, Muhammad Umar   BD   J11   0  28515  1   5   1386   1   4   0   0   1192  
  

 23   Kearney, Liam   BD   J12   0  27074  1   5   856   0   2   0   0   455  
  

 29   Almansoori, Ahmad   BD   J12   0  28246  1   5   559   0   3   0   0   158  
  

 30   Prentice, James   MI   J10   314  27751  1   4   555   0   2   0.692   -0.692   154  
  

 25   Conetta, Orlando   BD   -   0   28316   0   4   1283   0   3   0   0   883  
  

 7   Moody, Alex   BD   -   1609   25819   0   3   1246   0   2   1.790   -1.790   846  
  

 20   Kohli, Sahib   GALZ   J13   943   26317   0   1      0   0   0.000   0.000   -  
  

 


